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Monday, August 19, 2019 4:00-5:00 pm Popsicles on the Playground

Thursday, August 29, 2019 Pre-K-K 9:30-10:30 am               

Grades 1-2 10:00-11:00 am  

Grades 3-5 10:30-11:30 am

Open House

Thursday, August 29, 2019 7:00 PM Back to School Night for Kindergarten

Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day, Schools and Offices Closed

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Doors open at 9:10 am First Day of School for Students in K-5

Thursday, September 5, 2019  6:30 pm PTA  Meet and Greet

Thursday, September 5, 2019  7:00 pm Back to School Night for Grades 3-5

Friday, September 6, 2018 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Monday, September 9, 2019 Doors open at 9:10 am First Day of School For Pre-K and PEP

Wednesday, September 11, 2019  6:30 pm PTA  Meet and Greet

Wednesday, September 11, 2019  7:30 pm Back to School Night for Grades 1-2

Thursday, September 26, 2019 5:30-8:00 pm Multicultural Picnic

Monday, September 30, 2019 No School for Students and Teachers

Tuesday, October 1, 2019  6:00 pm NAACP Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Tuesday, October 1, 2019  7:00 pm PTA Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Friday, October 4, 2019 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Friday, October 4, 2019 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day

Friday, October 4, 2019 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day

Monday, October 7, 2019 Fall Individual Student Portraits

Monday, October 7, 2019 5:30-7:00 pm Family Photo Day

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 No School for Students and Teachers

Sunday, October 13, 2019 8:30-11:30 am Rock Creek Relays

Monday, October 14, 2019 9:30-11:00 am Open House

Monday, Oct. 21-Friday, Oct. 25, 2019 PTA Book Fair

Thursday, October 24, 2019 No School for Students in Pre-K and PEP

Friday, October 25, 2019  2:45 pm Fall Festival and Classroom Celebrations

Monday, Oct. 28-Friday, Nov. 1, 2019 Red Ribbon Week

Friday, November 1, 2019 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Tuesday, November 5, 2019  6:00 pm NAACP Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Tuesday, November 5, 2019  7:00 pm PTA Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Friday, November 8, 2019 8:50-9:10 am Pastries for Families

Friday, November 8, 2019 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day, End of quarter planning 

Friday, November 8, 2019 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day, End of quarter planning 

Monday, November 11, 2019 Pep 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Monday, November 11, 2019 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, Nov. 13-Friday, Nov. 29, 2019 Read-A-Thon

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Make-up Picture Day
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Wednesday, November 27, 2019 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day

Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Holiday - Schools and offices closed

Friday, November 29, 2019 Thanksgiving Holiday - Schools and offices closed

Friday, December 6, 2019 Cafecito

Thursday, December 12, 2019 No school for students in Pre-K and PEP 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 6:30-8:00 pm STEAM Expo

Monday, Dec. 23, 2019-Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2020 Winter Break - No school for students and teachers

Friday, January 3, 2020 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Friday, January 4, 2019 4:30-7:00 pm Family Bingo Night

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 9:30-11:30 Reading Rocks

Saturday, January 18, 2020  4:30 pm Art and Performance Showcase

Monday, January 20, 2020 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 7:00 pm at B-CC HS AuditoriumWinter Instrumental and Choral Concert at B-CC HS Auditorium

Friday, January 24, 2020 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day - End of quarter planning

Friday, January 24, 2020 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day - End of quarter planning

Monday, January 27, 2020 No school for students - professional day for teachers

Monday, January 27, 2020  10:00 am Open House for prospective families

Monday-Friday, Feb. 3-7, 2020 Rock Creek Forest Caring Week

Friday, February 7, 2019 2:45 PM Kindness Week Classroom Celebrations

Tuesday, February 4, 2020  6:00 pm NAACP Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Tuesday, February 4, 2020  7:00 pm PTA Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Friday, February 7, 2020 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 No School for Students in Pre-K and PEP

Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents' Day Holiday - Schools and offices closed

Saturday, February 22, 2020 7:00 p.m. Family Movie Night

Friday, February 28, 2020 PEP 5 Hour:  11:55 am Early release day 

Friday, February 28, 2020 Pre-K Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day 

Friday, February 28, 2020  4:30 pm Open House for prospective families

Tuesday, March 3, 2020  6:00 pm NAACP Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Tuesday, March 3, 2020  7:00 pm PTA Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Friday, March 6, 2020 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Monday, March 9-Friday, March 13, 2020 Eat A Rainbow Week

Saturday, March 21, 2020 6:30-11:00 pm PTA Auction

Friday, March 27, 2020 8:50 - 9:10 am Pastries for Families

Friday, March 27, 2020 PEP 5 Hour: 11:55 am Early release day, End of quarter planning 

Friday, March 27, 2020 Pre-K-Grade 5: 1:20 pm Early release day, End of quarter planning 

Friday, April 3, 2020 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Monday, April 6-Monday, April 13, 2020 Spring Break - No school for students and teachers

Monday, April 27, 2020 Spring Class Photos
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Monday, April 27, 2020 5:30-7:00 pm Family Photo Day

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 No school for students and teachers; PTA Bake Sale

Friday, May 1, 2020 9:30-10:30 am Cafecito

Tuesday, May 5, 2020  6:00 pm NAACP Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Tuesday, May 5, 2020  7:00 pm PTA Meeting - Childcare and translation provided

Monday, May 11, 2020 Grade 5 Panoramic Photo

Friday, May 15, 2020  8:30 am Volunteer Appreciation Celebration

Friday, May 15, 2020 Field Day 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Kindergarten Orientation

Friday, May 22, 2020 Book Swap

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day Holiday - Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 7:00 pm at B-CC HS AuditoriumSpring Instrumental and Choral Concert at B-CC HS Auditorium

Friday, May 29, 2020 Field Day 

Friday, June 5, 2020 5:30-7:30 pm Spring Fair

Thursday, June 11, 2020  6:30 pm Grade 5 Promotion at B-CC HS Auditorium

Friday, June 12, 2020 Last Day of School for students in Pre-K and PEP

Monday, June 15, 2020 Last Day of School for students, Early Release Day


